€MODEL LIST PRICE (€) ORDER CODE
21” Neo
R-KIT 21NLW9600/9000 295,00 027218N000
18” Neo
R-KIT 18NLW9600 245,00 027188N000
R-KIT 18NLW9000 195,00 027188N900
R-KIT 18NLW9400 168,00 027188N940
R-KIT 18ND9300 168,00 027188N100
R-KIT 18ND930 133,00 027188N220
15” Neo
R-KIT 15NLW9300 156,00 027158N160
R-KIT 15NLW9400 156,00 027158N180
R-KIT 15NLW9500 156,00 027158N140
R-KIT 15NW530 132,00 027158N530
R-KIT 15ND930 127,00 027158N220
R-KIT 15ND830 118,00 027158N210
R-KIT 15ND730 126,00 027158N230
R-KIT 15NMB420 105,00 027158N240
12 “ Neo
R-KIT 12NLW9300 143,00 027128N110
R-KIT 12ND930 105,00 027128N220
R-KIT 12ND830 98,00 027128N210
R-KIT 12NW530 105,00 027128N530
R-KIT 12ND730 93,00 027128N230
R-KIT 12ND710 96,00 027128N710
R-KIT 12ND610 102,00 027128N610
R-KIT 12NDA520 115,00  027128N300
R-KIT 12NMB420 88,00 027128N310
10 “ Neo
R-KIT 10NDA610 120,00 027108N210
R-KIT 10NMBA520 110,00 027108N520
EURO SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST
01.02.2011
MODEL LIST PRICE (€) ORDER CODE
R-KIT 10NDA520 110,00 027108N300
R-KIT 10NMB420 98,00 027108N400
8 “ Neo
R-KIT 8NMB420 88,00 027088N400
R-KIT 8NM610 110,00 027086N610
6” Neo
R-KIT 6ND430 65,00 027068N430
R-KIT 6ND410 67,00 027068N510
R-KIT 6NMB420 65,00 027068N440
21”
R-KIT 21LW1400 230,00 0272183110
18”
R-KIT 18LW2400 168,00 0271882400
R-KIT 18LW1400 158,00 0271883110
R-KIT 18W1300 156,00 0271884140
R-KIT 18LW1250 145,00 0271883150
R-KIT 18W2000 148,00 0271882000
R-KIT 18W1000  145,00 0271884150
R-KIT 18LW800 135,00 0271883210
15”
R-KIT 15LW1401 146,00 0271583120
R-KIT 15LW1500 154,00 0271583140
R-KIT 15W1301 146,00 0271584150
R-KIT 15W1200 146,00 0271584110
R-KIT 15MB1000  146,00 0271585100
R-KIT 15W700 112,00 0271584210
R-KIT 15W600 112,00 0271584220
R-KIT 15MB700 118,00 0271585220
R-KIT 15MB650 104,00 0271585240
R-KIT 15MB606 104,00 0271585230
EURO SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST 2011
€
MODEL LIST PRICE (€) ORDER CODE
R-KIT 15W500 90,00 0271584310
12”
R-KIT 12LW1400 128,00 0271283110
R-KIT 12MB1000 110,00 0271285110
R-KIT 12W1300 128,00 0271284110
R-KIT 12LW801 110,00 0271283220
R-KIT 12LW800 110,00  0271283210
R-KIT 12W700 110,00 0271284210
R-KIT 12W600 110,00 0271284220
R-KIT 12MB700 94,00 0271285220
R-KIT 12MB600 94,00 0271285210
R-KIT 12MB606 94,00 0271285230
R-KIT 12W500 92,00 0271284310
10”
R-KIT 10MB600 104,00 0271085210
R-KIT 10MB400 84,00 0271085410
R-KIT 10M600 100,00 0271087210
R-KIT 10W500 90,00 0271084310
R-KIT 10W400 88,00 0271084410
8 “
R-KIT 8MB400 88,00 0270885420
R-KIT 8M400 85,00 0270887410
Coax
R-KIT 15CX1000 - LF 146,00 0271585110
D-KIT 15CX1000 / 12CX800 - HF 120,00 047108N210
R-KIT 12CX800 - LF 110,00 027128CX00
R-KIT 8CX400F - LF 88,00 027088CX10
D-KIT 8CX400F - HF 29,00 0471060210
2” Neo Drivers
D-KIT ND2060T 110,00 0472T8H610
D-KIT ND2080 120,00 047108N210
D-KIT ND2060 120,00 047108N210
D-KIT ND2060A 120,00 0472A8M600
MODEL LIST PRICE (€) ORDER CODE
1.4” Neo Drivers
D-KIT NSD1480N / NSD2080N 172,00 0472T8N610
D-KIT NSD1424BT 115,00 0472N8M900
D-KIT ND1480 120,00 047108N210
D-KIT ND1460T 120,00 0472T8H610
D-KIT ND1460 120,00 047108N210
D-KIT ND1460A 120,00 0472A8M600
D-KIT ND1424BT 95,00 0472T8M900
1” Neo Drivers
D-KIT NSD1095 98,00 0471T8N410
D-KIT ND1090 75,00 0471T8M400
D-KIT ND1080 75,00 047108N110
D-KIT ND1070 75,00 0471T8M400
D-KIT ND1060 75,00 0471P8M400
D-KIT ND1018BT / ND1075 75,00 0471T8M420
D-KIT ND1050 80,00 0471T8N500
D-KIT ND1030/HD1030 48,00 0471T8M800
D-KIT ND1020 48,00 0471P8M800
2” Ferrite Drivers
D-KIT HD2080T 110,00 0472T8H610
1.4” Ferrite Drivers
D-KIT HD1480T 110,00 0472T8H610
1” Ferrite Drivers
D-KIT HD1050 75,00 0471T8M400
D-KIT HD1040 75,00 0471P8M400
D-KIT HD125/XD125 21,00 0471M8H100
D-KIT HD120 /XD120 29,00 0471080210
Rev.010211
All prices exclude VAT
Eighteen Sound engages in research and product improvement. New materials and design refinements can be introduced into existing products without notice.